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Damen Sabel Junioren

Rang OEFV-Lizenznummer
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OEFV19950713001
OEFV19930822002
OEFV19950722001
OEFV19950602002
OEFV19920707001
OEFV19931119001
OEFV19910908001
OEFV19940201001
OEFV19950822001
OEFV19910626001
OEFV19901002002
OEFV19950325002
OEFV19931217001

Nachname Vorname

Leitner
Predota
Howanietz
Nikolic
Kostinger
Hanschur
Weiss
Kosbow
Mangge
Widhalm
Schott
Brand
Egelhofer

Katharina
Katharina
Anna-Sophie
Kira-Katharina
Ulrike

Silvia

Kim

Melanie
Anna

Anna

Julia

Julia

Linda

Club

ASC
FKV

UFC
UFC
FKV
WFK
ASC
STLFC
WsC
WsC
uww
UFC

Punkte

212
196
193
170
100
97
96
89
50
49
49
24
24

464 OAKM_
c+

50
49

http://www.oefv.com/oefv/rangliste/rangliste_berechnen.php?typ=Da...

493 Wien_Kravina 506 OM_Jun_Linz
C C+ C+

50
40
32
25

25

24
24

50 64
49

80

64

100

64
50
49
49

510 Villach_Adler

526 OSTM_Graz_

B

48
48
73
74

72
96
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